 1 / 7
2013/03/22
High functionality/High performance
Digital Force Gauge ZT Series Separate Sensor Model
[Features]
Fast Sampling & Accurate Results  Direct data storing to USB Clear Display
Fast sampling speed of max. 2000
data/sec and fast USB connection

*5 Weight is slightly different according to range.
*6 USB memory stick is not included.
[Sensor Separate Models]
Select a display and a sensor;
Example of combination:
Display + Sensor (Load cell) Model
ZTA series  +  DPU-50N ZTA-DPU-50N
ZTS series  +  LM-2000N ZTS-LM-2000N
Next page:  Range list of some load cells >>>
 3 / 7
2013/03/22
 [DPU Models]
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-DPU-2N ZTS-DPU-2N 2N(200gf) 2.000N/2000mN(200.0gf) 0.001N/1mN(0.1gf)
ZTA-DPU-5N ZTS-DPU-5N 5N(500gf) 5.000N/5000mN(500.0gf) 0.001N/1mN(0.1gf)
ZTA-DPU-10N ZTS-DPU-10N 10N(1kgf) 10.00N(1.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-DPU-20N ZTS-DPU-20N 20N(2kgf) 20.00N(2.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-DPU-50N ZTS-DPU-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-DPU-100N ZTS-DPU-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-DPU-200N ZTS-DPU-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-DPU-500N ZTS-DPU-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-DPU-1000N ZTS-DPU-1000N 1000N(100kgf) 1000N/1.000kN(100.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-DPU-2000N ZTS-DPU-2000N 2000N(200kgf) 2000N/2.000kN(200.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-DPU-5000N ZTS-DPU-5000N 5000N(500kgf) 5000N/5.000kN(500.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-DPU-10kN ZTS-DPU-10kN 10kN(1000kgf) 10.00kN(1000kgf) 0.01kN(1kgf)
ZTA-DPU-20kN ZTS-DPU-20kN 20kN(2000kgf) 20.00kN(2000kgf) 0.01kN(1kgf)
[LMU Models]
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-LMU-50N ZTS-LMU-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LMU-100N ZTS-LMU-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LMU-200N ZTS-LMU-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LMU-500N ZTS-LMU-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
[LU Models]
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-LU-50N ZTS-LU-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LU-100N ZTS-LU-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LU-200N ZTS-LU-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LU-500N ZTS-LU-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LU-1000N ZTS-LU-1000N 1000N(100kgf) 1000N/1.000kN(100.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LU-2000N ZTS-LU-2000N 2000N(200kgf) 2000N/2.000kN(200.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
 [LM Models]
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-LM-10N ZTS-LM-10N 10N(1kgf) 10.00N(1.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LM-20N ZTS-LM-20N 20N(2kgf) 20.00N(2.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LM-50N ZTS-LM-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LM-100N ZTS-LM-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LM-200N ZTS-LM-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LM-500N ZTS-LM-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LM-1000N ZTS-LM-1000N 1000N(100kgf) 1000N/1.000kN(100.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LM-2000N ZTS-LM-2000N 2000N(200kgf) 2000N/2.000kN(200.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LM-5000N ZTS-LM-5000N 5000N(500kgf) 5000N/5.000kN(500.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LM-10kN ZTS-LM-10kN 10kN(1000kgf) 10.00kN(1000kgf) 0.01kN(1kgf)
ZTA-LM-20kN ZTS-LM-20kN 20kN(2000kgf) 20.00kN(2000kgf) 0.01kN(1kgf)
*Please contact us for other combinations.
Digital force gauge ZT series separate model